Ambler Savings Bank Donates as Premier Sponsor of Ambler Arts and Music Festival



Ambler Rotary Representatives Bob King and Pete Phillips; Ambler Rotary President and Ambler Savings Bank Trustee, Leslie Heffernen; Ambler Savings Bank President & CEO, Roger Zacharia, Ambler Savings Bank Trustee Greg Marinucci; Ambler Borough Manager Mary Aversa; Ambler Main Street Representative Liz Wahl Kunzier.

AMBLER — Ambler Savings Bank President and CEO presented a check to Ambler Main Street to support the Ambler Arts and Music Fest. The 2-day festival is one of the biggest events in downtown Ambler, bringing in over 15,000 people. The two days feature more than 15 hours of live music, nearly 100 artists and artisans lining Butler Avenue, and a food fest and beer garden.

The festival is a joint venture between Ambler Main Street, the Borough of Ambler, and the Rotary Club of Ambler. The 2016 festival will be held June 17 and 18.